
Kalsdorf Josef-Ressel-
Straße

Wagnitz Paul-Eisler-
Straße

Wagnitz Carl-Zeller-
Gasse

Abtissendorf Hugo Wolf
Gasse

Abtissendorf Ort

Abtissendorf
Flughafenstraße

Lebern Mellacherweg

Lebern Lambauerweg

Feldkirchen/
Gemeindeamt

Mälzerweg

Berschenygasse

Zentrum Puntigam

Brauhaus Puntigam

Brauquartier / tim

Maut Puntigam

Plachelhofstraße

Zentralfriedhof

Lauzilgasse

Dornschneidergasse

Puchstraße

Karlauergürtel

Neuholdaug/
Augartenbad

Josefkirche

Jakominigürtel / tim

Steyrergasse

Finanzamt

Jakominiplatz 

SAMSTAG
Saturday 

SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Sunday and bank holiday

UHR
hour

1

2

08

08

08

08


